

ममबस्य - 6EN
Birend Singh

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

आरा सागराबाबा ठाडाला कृष्ण मी बापलपुर हात

DIVISION

मे. क. अ.

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1216.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि यह
 मापी पुल में मशीन से दो कुल
 100 (एक सौ) गुरु हैं जो श्री काशी
 कुमा (सिंह) सहायक कोमिशनर
 नौला के नाम से मिला हुआ
 जा रहा है


 17/06/21


 Executive Engineer
 W.D. Work Division Sasaram 2
 17.6.21

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

Nokha SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1216.

Name of Officer _____

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measure

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -
(Three forms)

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
① providing and fixing of working					
BM and TP etc.					
(a) BM: -	2.00	NO from TMBP-1			
@ 3975.71					RS 7951.00
(b) TP: -	5.00	NO from TMBP-1			
@ 1806.83					RS 9034.00
② clearing and grubbing road					
land by manual means etc.					
Qty -	0.80	H9 from TMBP-1			
@ 49496.70					RS 43557.00
③ construction of embankment					
obtained from borrow pit & etc.					
(a) for 100 M lead					
Qty -	738.39	m ³ from TMBP-2			
@ 130.86					RS 96626.00
(b) for 1000 M lead					
Qty -	1101.61	m ³ from TMBP-2			
@ 174.83					RS 192594.00
④ construction of earthen subgrade					
and earthen shoulders etc					
Qty -	1452.25	m ³ from TMBP-3			
Qty -	549.38	m ³ from TMBP-7			
	2000.63	m ³			
@ 176.47					RS 353051.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Providing GSB Gr-I etc.					
Qty - 539.06 m ² from TMBP-3					
@ 2570.70				Rs 1385762.00	
⑥ Providing WBM Gr-3 etc.					
Qty - 196.87 m ³ from TMBP-3					
@ 3693.00				Rs 727041.00	
⑦ Providing Prime coat with ss-1 etc.					
Qty - 2625.00 m ² from TMBP-4					
@ 41.53				Rs 109016.00	
⑧ Providing Tack coat with Rs7 etc.					
Qty - 2625.00 m ² from TMBP-4					
@ 14.08				Rs 36960.00	
⑨ Providing ms type B etc.					
Qty - 2625.00 m ² from TMBP-5					
@ 190.80				Rs 500850.00	
⑩ Providing PCC M-30 in cement pavement etc.					
Qty - 90.00 m ³ from TMBP-6					
@ 6479.84				Rs 583186.00	
⑪ Providing Km Stone					
(a) Km Stone					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMBP-6					
@ 2091.84				Rs 4184.00	
(b) 200m Stone					
Qty - 5.00 NO from TMBP-6					
@ 581.08				Rs 2905.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing mmbsy logo and Citizen information board etc Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP - 3					
@ 9235.51					Rs 18471.00
(13) Providing Retro-reflectorisal traffic signs etc.					
(a) 600mm equilateral D Qty - 10.00 NO from TMRP - 7					
@ 3705.41					Rs 37054.00
(b) 600mm circular Qty - 6.00 NO from TMRP - 7					
@ 4977.32					Rs 29864.00

(c) 800x600mm rectangular Qty - 4.00 NO from TMRP - 7					
@ 6950.30					Rs 27801.00
(d) 600x450mm rectangular Qty - 4.00 NO from TMRP - 7					
@ 4847.13					Rs 19389.00
(e) 900mm side octagon Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP - 7					
@ 8873.19					Rs 17746.00
(14) Providing Road marking etc. Qty - 140.00 m ² from TMRP - 6					
@ 735.40					Rs 102956.00
(15) Planting of tree Qty - 75.00 NO from TMRP - 7					
@ 795.64					Rs 59673.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) E/W in excavation for foundation of structures etc.					
Qty - 92.45 m ³ from TM BP - 4					
@ 260.59					RS 24092.00
(17) Providing m/s as levelling course etc.					
Qty - 15.98 m ³ from TM BP - 4					
@ 5045.33					RS 80624.00
(18) Providing M-20 in cement concrete sub structure etc.					
Qty - 81.49 m ³ from TM BP - 5					
@ 5875.79					RS 478818.00
(19) Providing NP ₃ RCC HPC etc.					
(a) 600 mm HPC					
Qty - 30.00 m from TM BP - 5					
@ 948.18					RS 28445.00
(b) 1000 mm HPC					
Qty - 7.50 m from TM BP - 5					
@ 3581.40					RS 26861.00
(20) Painting on parapet wall etc					
Qty - 70.56 m ² from TM BP - 6					
@ 95.63					RS 6748.00
					5011259.00
(21) Inst - 12%.					RS 601351.00
(22) LWC - 1%.					RS 50113.00
					5662723.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F-	5662723.00	
		less 10%	(-)	566272.00	
				5096451.00	
			say	50,96,451/-	
C.P.			Adh	Preced	
Adh			15-5-22	15/05/22	
22/08/22			Adh	JE	